
COCHIN PORT TRUST 

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 
(ESTATE DIVISION) 

COCHIN – 9 

Phone: 0484-2582127, 2582100, Fax: 0484-2668163 
 
 

E-Tender No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT TRUST/22/WILLIGDON ISLAND/21-22/6784 

Corrigendum No. – I  dated 13/07/2021 

 

Sl.No. Page No. Existing Modified as 

1 Page No.24,  
Section 7 

Depreciated value of the 
structure for Unit-20 is  
Rs .8,46,648/-  
 

Depreciated value of the structure for 
Unit-20 is corrected as 
Rs.9,01,988/-  

 
2 Page No.26, 

Location sketch 
for Unit-14 

Location sketch for 20.60 
cents of land  

Location sketch  for Unit-14 , 15 & 16 
is revised and may be seen at 
Appendix-I 

3 Page No.26, 
Location sketch 
for Unit- 15 & 16 

Location sketch for 27.76 
&  8.06 cents of land  

 

Note: This document is also part of the Bid document No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT 
TRUST/22 /WILLIGDON ISLAND/21-22/6784  

 

       
   Sd/- 

Secretary 
Cochin-9 
13.07.2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 


